
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S 387.82 FT FOR POB, RUN E
170 FT, S 172.5 FT, W 170 FT,

CUPPETT VERNON L/CUPPETT SANDRA C
232 SW RANDALL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-031

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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25416.040 1.00/
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1313/1225 4/15/2016 WD Q I 01 137,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGELA M DOWDA

VERNON & SANDRA CUP

1272/2706 4/09/2014 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELOISE ANN DOWDA (LIF

ANGELA M DOWDA (REM
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LAND:1:1: 0.67 AC.

2017HX Base Yr

232 SW RANDALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,574 108.4800 121.50 312,741 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2112

BAS 2,112 100 2,112 166,795

FGR 504 55 277 21,876

FOP 90 30 27 2,133

UEP 264 60 158 12,478

2,970 2,574 203,282

BAS= W20 UEP= N11 W24 S11 E24$ W39 S39 E32 FOP=  S15 E6 N15
W6$E6 FGR= S15 E21 N24 W21 S9$ N9 E21 N30$.

BAS

20
39

39

32 6

9

21

30

UEP 11

24

11

24

FOP15

6

15

6

FGR

15

21

24

21

9

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 42 756.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,058

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

4,458

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1173.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


